IC41SV44052
IC41SV44054
Integrated Circuit  Solution Inc. 1
DR035-0B 7/31/2002
Document  Title
4Mx4 bit  Dynamic  RAM  with  Fast  Page Mode
Revision  History
Revision  No History Draft  Date Remark

Integrated Circuit  Solution Inc. 17
DR035-0B 7/31/2002
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: -10°°°°°C to 70°°°°°C
Voltage: 2.2V
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
70 IC41SV44052-70J 300mil SOJ
70 IC41SV44052-70T 300mil TSOP-2
70 IC41SV44052-70JG 300mil SOJ Pb-free
70 IC41SV44052-70TG 300mil TSOP-2 Pb-free
100 IC41SV44052-100J 300mil SOJ
100 IC41SV44052-100T 300mil TSOP-2
100 IC41SV44052-100JG 300mil SOJ Pb-free
100 IC41SV44052-100TG 300mil TSOP-2 Pb-free
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
70 IC41SV44054-70J 300mil SOJ
70 IC41SV44054-70T 300mil TSOP-2
70 IC41SV44054-70JG 300mil SOJ Pb-free
70 IC41SV44054-70TG 300mil TSOP-2 Pb-free
100 IC41SV44054-100J 300mil SOJ
100 IC41SV44054-100T 300mil TSOP-2
100 IC41SV44054-100JG 300mil SOJ Pb-free
100 IC41SV44054-100TG 300mil TSOP-2 Pb-free
Integrated Circuit Solution Inc.
HEADQUARTER:
NO.2, TECHNOLOGY RD. V, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK,
HSIN-CHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C.